Barnemilen

Resultatliste 22.august 2009

Place Nr Navn Tid

Drenge -6 ar - 1,2 km

1 880 Valdemar Lund Jensen 6,00
2 888 Nicklas Christensen 6,08
3 851 Luis Varder 6,20
4 895 Nikolaj Lohse 6,32
5 948  Viktor Cosgrove-Sonne 6,34
6 951 Jacob Eide Holm 6,40
7 913 Silas Andersen 6,42
8 806 Max W Hyllested 6,58
9 833 William Magller 7,04
10 886 Elias Nielsen 7,17
11 956  Otto Brekling Brushgj 7,50
12 864 Laurits Kirkeby 8,02
13 947  Christian Frejwaldbiel 8,15
14 892  William Agner 8,37
15 814  Jakob Larsen 8,41
16 884  Victor Hjelmsge 9,00
17 820  Oskar Kirkeby 9,06
18 881 Bertram Lund Jensen 9,10
19 945 Matteo Mazzoni 9,17
20 822 William Lund Nielsen 9,24
21 918  Jakob Eliasson 11,48
22 944 Erik Lempel Sgndergaard 12,13
23 916  Jonathan Eliasson 12,25
24 846  Oskar Hegner 12,43
25 912  Magnus Andersen 13,02
26 855 Mathias Bartholin Bruhn 13,03
27 934 Adam E Kinsten Greem 14,40
28 802 Emil Laurberg Olesen 20,40

Piger -6 ar - 1,2 km

1 805 Erika Brinck Nicolaisen 6,28
2 894 Iben Winther 6,33
3 809 Beate Rasmussen 6,35
4 860 Alvilda Beck 6,53
5 928 Nathalie Grevis 7,12
6 936 Kaisa Krgll 7,20
7 887 Rosalina H Clausen 7,27
8 847  Frida Sangiorgio 7,37
9 931 Bettina Laursen 7,40
10 932 Anna Laursen 7,58
11 824  Amalie Fuglsig Kongsted 8,01
12 905 Julie Jensen 8,02
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Frida Christmas

Cooline Walbom

Liva Munksgaard

Celine Poulsen

Sara Larsen

Annika Munkedal
Natascha Havn

Caroline Ankjeer

Julie G Horsfeldt
Anna-Sofie Seneberg Nielsen
Ester Sabransky

Silje Brinck Nicolaisen
Laura K Pedersen
Cornelia Kjeer Karstensen
Alma Sgholm

Ingrid Laursen

Sarah Wehage Vesterager
Anna

Josephine Yadete

Estrid Sgndergaard

Anna Lund Nielsen
Hedvig Bering

Matilde Korte

Cecilie Laurberg Olesen
Frida Skaarup Brandt
Johanne Mgller

Drenge 7-9 ar - 2,4 km.
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915
841
961
836
930
857
920
940
883
868
863
850
861
942
812
813
914
904
907
819
891
919
896
897

Viktor Munksgaard
Jeppe Kiel

Marcus Ankjeer

Nikolaj Lisby

Magne Egede Rasmussen
Markus Clement
Frederik Holm Jensen
Felix Clausen

Theobald Birkmand
Magnus Skaarup Brandt
Tobias Boss

Tobias Poulsen

Simon Vogel

Magnus Thelander
Oliver Grainger

Julius Beck

Simon Bondo

Thomas W Thomsen
Kristian Walbom
Sebastian Andersen
Niclas Christmas

Oliver Seneberg Nielsen
Lucas Lunding

August Agner

kasper Eliasson

Matias Lohse

Emil Lohse

8,05
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8,08
8,10
8,14
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8,57
9,08
9,22
9,30
9,34
9,40
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9,46
10,01
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11,05
11,08
11,20
12,03
13,07
16,53
21,50

11,01
11,15
11,23
11,23
11,24
11,25
11,43
11,57
12,21
12,33
13,04
14,20
14,22
14,23
14,48
15,14
15,19
15,26
15,26
16,05
16,07
16,27
16,33
16,47
17,41
20,58
21,07
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Karl Emil Lehmann
Oscar Hansen

Piger 7-9 ar - 2,4 km.
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Drenge 10-12 ar - 2,4 km.

Lisa Varder

Helena Ring

Fanny Fogelstram
Eline Rasmussen
Anna-Amalie K. Karstensen
Olivia Amponsah
Sofia Grainger

Emilie Korte

Freja Mathiasen
Kristine Pedersen
Martha S Larsen

Freja

Cecilie Grevis

Bianca Pedersen

Naja F Lundqvist
Freja Hiemssge

Line Nielsen

Regitze Friis

Maria Andresen

Ingrid Brekling Brushgj
Sigrid Beaerskog Finne
Amelia Hagedorn-Rasmussen
Nina Frandsen Jensen
Pauline Jgrgensen

935
870
963
873
929
862
840
854
866
964
835
871
917
958
829
839
877
879
848
939
902

Gustav Krall

Buster Antvorskov
Viktor Johnsen

Anton Basse

Villads Clausen
Hjalte Rgnnow Franzen
Kasper Hansen
Viktor Konglevoll
Lukas Hansen

Mikkel Johnsen
Oscar Kjellev

Troels Krarup Nilsson
Bjgrn Kjeldsen

Emil Fischer

William Hagedorn-Rasmussen
Emil Pedersen
Zacharias Einfeldt
Bjarke Mathiasen
Emil Sangiorgio
Malte Boss

Lucas Dahl Hansen

Piger 10-12 ar - 2,4 km.

874

Emma Basse

22,07
22,07

11,58
13,07
13,16
13,51
13,59
14,16
14,35
14,49
15,00
15,13
15,15
15,20
15,30
15,50
15,51
16,00
16,05
16,15
16,25
17,42
18,50
19,00
20,56
23,32

8,41

9,20

9,21

9,55

10,14
10,15
10,18
10,43
10,44
10,52
11,08
11,12
11,14
11,18
11,49
12,12
12,13
12,14
12,26
12,33
13,36

10,45
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Drenge 13-15 ar - 2,4 km.

Emilie Fiala

Frida Nielsen

Julie Fischer

Emma Simonsen
Katja Andresen
Freja Y Lambert

Ida Bruun Jgrgensen
Cecilie Bertelsen
Luna Kristensen

962
853
867
949
825
865
943

Noel Pignot

Sofus Konglevoll
Andreas Nielsen
Aske Ytting

Justin Madsen
Joachim Bjerregaard
Alexander Jgrgensen

Piger 13-15 ar - 2,4 km.

950

Amalie Kristensen

11,52
12,07
12,11
12,12
13,37
14,32
16,30
16,49
16,59

9,04
9,15
9,58
10,13
10,27
11,23
12,25

10,20



